3.5 mm MOLDED CABLES
3.5 m
m
 M
O
LD
ED
 C
A
BLES
®Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
FAX
To: __________________________________
From: _______________________________
Date: _______________________________
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Choose plug-to-plug or
plug-to-stripped
and tinned leads
• 3.5 mm plugs available as
straight or right-angle
• Available in mono and stereo
• NOM.29 GA jacketed conductors
(red and white) with copper
spiral shield
• Cable O.D. 3.0 mm nom./.118" nom.
• Black cable
SPECIFICATIONS
PLUGS
Tip, Ring and Sleeve: Brass with
nickel-plate
NEW
PRODUCT
BULLETIN
511
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Order by part number.
2. Contact Switchcraft for custom requirements.
PA RT NUMBERING SYSTEM
32 - Mono
33 - RA
Mono
35 - Stereo
36 - RA
Stereo
H -
Black
R - 3.0 mm nom.
2-conductor wire
with sprial cop-
per shield
Length
(feet)
036 (3)
072 (6)
144 (12)
32 - Mono
33 - RA Mono
35 - Stereo
36 - RA
Stereo
84  - Stripped
and
tinned
Flex Life: 5000 cycles minimum
Plug Insulator: ACETAL
35HRXXX35 36HRXXX36 35HRXXX84
3.
5
m
m
 M
O
LD
ED
 C
A
BL
ES
SWITCHCRAFT, INC.
5555 NORTH ELSTON AVENUE
CHICAGO, IL 60630
 FAX: (773) 792-2129
Switchcraft® — Consistently Excellent Since 1946SM
We reserve the right to change prices, specifications and/or part numbers contained herein when circumstances make it necessary.
GL-2191  4/97 © Switchcraft, Inc. 1997 Printed in U.S.A.
Switchcraft, Inc. is a major manufacturer of a broad line of electronic/electromechanical components for
the audio/video, telecommunication, data communication, computer, medical, military, appliance, transportation and instrumentation markets.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY - Inch
END CODE: 35
3.5 mm STRAIGHT PLUG
END CODE: 84
STRIP and TIN
END CODE: 36
3.5 mm RIGHT-ANGLE PLUG